
Scratchings on competition day - please text 0428 889 679

Arena familiarisation mounted or unmounted (at the walk only): 7:15 to 7:45am

INDOOR ARENA
FIONA HEYSEN (C) and RACHEL VINCENT (H)

Thrive Physio Co. Grade 3 FEI Intermediate A

8:00 Natalie Mellors ZEPHER 1938

Thrive Physio Co. Grade 3 FEI Intermediate B

8:10 Natalie Mellors ZEPHER 1938

Thrive Physio Co. Grade 2 EA Level 1 Test A

8:20 Carol Homes FIASCO 2243

Thrive Physio Co. Grade 2 EA Level 2 Test A

8:30 Carol Homes FIASCO 2243

10 minute break - extend arena from 40m to 60m

Thrive Physio Co. Grade 4 FEI Intermediate A

8:50 Kirsty Van Loon HV DANTE 2090

Thrive Physio Co. Grade 4 EA Level 1 Test A

9:00 Karen Wilson I P P SIR CEDRIC 2535

Thrive Physio Co. Grade 5 FEI Intermediate A

9:10 Naomi Zirnask BALLANDOWN COMMANDER 2266

Thrive Physio Co. Grade 5 EA Grade 1 Test A

9:20 Noella Angel JACKABITE 2348

Thrive Physio Co. Grade 4 EA Level 2 Test A

9:30 Karen Wilson I P P SIR CEDRIC 2535

Thrive Physio Co. Grade 4 FEI Intermediate B

9:40 Kirsty Van Loon HV DANTE 2090

Thrive Physio Co. Grade 5 FEI Intermediate B

9:50 Naomi Zirnask BALLANDOWN COMMANDER 2266

      Dressage Club of South Australia     
Horseland Adelaide March Show

19 March 2023 @

Cromwell Park, Hahndorf

ADELAIDE



Thrive Physio Co. Grade 5 EA Level 4 Test A

10:00 Noella Angel MALLEE JACK 1548

Break 15 mins

Horseland Adelaide Advanced 5.1

10:25 Natasha Cockburn COLDSTREAM ULYSSES 1815 Open

10:33 Christina Kilgariff CAL KAI FLEUR DE LYS 1673 Open

10:41 Lisa Ashby NEW WORLD DIVINE 1970 AOR

10:49 Tianna Jenke LORD BENTLEY 2380 Youth

10:57 Sophie Gardiner ARAWN 2351 Youth

Horseland Adelaide Advanced 5.2

11:10 Belinda Lindh ROMANCE DANCE 2089 Open

11:18 Natasha Cockburn COLDSTREAM ULYSSES 1815 Open

11:26 Christina Kilgariff CAL KAI FLEUR DE LYS 1673 Open

11:34 Lisa Ashby NEW WORLD DIVINE 1970 AOR

11:42 Tianna Jenke LORD BENTLEY 2380 Youth

11:50 Sophie Gardiner ARAWN 2351 Youth

Break 15 mins

RACHEL VINCENT (C) and JO TAYLOR (H)

Treadlite NZ Elementary 3.2

12:13 Micaela Butler SON OF ODIN 2347 Youth

12:21 Chloe Wedd FORREST GUMPP 1949 Youth

12:29 Claire Nitschke WEST SIDE VISION 2277 Youth

12:37 Ruth Thompson CP TRISTAN 2145 Pony

12:45 Keeley Menadue FREEMANS LODGE ROCKSETTE 2139 Pony

12:53 Lucy Williams COVER GIRL BHI 2315 Open

13:01 Kelly Ranford LEVITATE 2291 Open

13:09 Cheryl Hatswell CHRISTOS 829 Open

JO TAYLOR (C)

Horseland Adelaide Elementary 3.2 CR - Unofficial

13:22 Maddison Collins KYALLA AUTUMN NIGHT 2220 CR - Youth

13:30 Elise Spark BALLANDOWN LOBO 6 CR - Open

Break 15 mins

RAI WALLA (C) and JO TAYLOR (H)

Treadlite NZ Elementary 3.2 Continued

13:53 Joanne Conyers DARING GREATLY 1578 AOR

14:01 Kristy De bruin FAGEN HF 2263 HC

14:09 Elizabeth Haggett FINESSE 2183 AOR

14:17 Melissa Heerebout ASHAM GEORGIA 2248 AOR

14:25 Sarah Wilkinson DON GRACE 2247 AOR

14:33 Emily Fraser FIMISTER PARK LEO 2069 AOR

14:41 Amelia Stacey CARIBBEAN BHI 2346 AOR

14:49 Jenna Kovacic COME FLY WITH ME 2159 AOR



14:57 Veronica Hannam VERONDINA REMEMBERANCE 2423 AOR

15:05 Joanne Conyers DANSON DON HUDSON 1151 AOR

15 mins break

JO TAYLOR (C) and BRIGITTE DRINKWATER (H)

Birdrise Farm Stays Preliminary 1.2 

15:28 Megan Evans ROCK ME 2438 AOR

15:36 Kate Moser FLORENZO 2355 AOR

15:44 Jessica Allan SOUND REASON 1990 AOR

15:52 Ryan Fletcher DREAMTIME MI 2361 AOR

16:00 Suzanne Nelson IZABELLA 2552 AOR

16:08 Alexi Kentish BRIN TIO 2517 AOR

16:16 Belinda Lindh BLOOMFIELD VIVIENNE 7527 Open

16:24 Caitlin Howship DIVINE WINDS FORTITUDE 1706 Open

16:32 Zoe Boardman EMPRESS ROSE 2532 Open

16:40 Melissa Boekel JAZDAN FURSTEN-MAGIK 2393 Open

16:48 Phoebe Foulkes FINEST LIGHT BHI 2448 Open

15 mins break

Birdrise Farm Stays Preliminary 1.2 Continued

17:11 Amity Hancock DYNAMIK GREAT EXPECTATIONS P273 Pony

17:19 Erin Harding WYNARA TOUCH OF GRACE 2503 Pony

17:27 Naomi Mashford SCOOTIN BOOTS 2120 Pony

17:35 Annabelle Knowles SUGARGUM UABBA FERN 2471 Youth

17:43 Emily Ashby DON ROCCARDO 2899 Youth

17:51 Isabelle Finn DANSON ENDLESS LOVE 2524 Youth

OUTDOOR ARENA
PAT HUTCHENS (C) and RAI WALLA (M)

Treadlite NZ Elementary 3.1

8:55 Claire Nitschke WEST SIDE VISION 2277 Youth

9:03 Chloe Wedd FORREST GUMPP 1949 Youth

9:11 Micaela Butler SON OF ODIN 2347 Youth

9:19 Keeley Menadue FREEMANS LODGE ROCKSETTE 2139 Pony

9:27 Ruth Thompson CP TRISTAN 2145 Pony

9:35 Caitlin Prior WATERVIEW FURST KNIGHT 1752 AOR

9:43 Lucy Williams COVER GIRL BHI 2315 Open

9:51 Cheryl Hatswell CHRISTOS 829 Open

Break 15 mins

Treadlite NZ Elementary 3.1 Continued

10:14 Joanne Conyers DARING GREATLY 1578 AOR

10:22 Elizabeth Haggett FINESSE 2183 AOR

10:30 Melissa Heerebout ASHAM GEORGIA 2248 AOR

10:38 Kristy De bruin FAGEN HF 2263 HC

10:46 Sarah Wilkinson DON GRACE 2247 AOR



10:54 Jenna Kovacic COME FLY WITH ME 2159 AOR

11:02 Amelia Stacey CARIBBEAN BHI 2346 AOR

11:10 Emily Fraser FIMISTER PARK LEO 2069 AOR

11:18 Joanne Conyers DANSON DON HUDSON 1151 AOR

Break 15 mins

Birdrise Farm Stays Preliminary 1.1 

11:41 Kate Moser FLORENZO 2355 AOR

11:49 Jessica Allan SOUND REASON 1990 AOR

11:57 Megan Evans ROCK ME 2438 AOR

12:05 Ryan Fletcher DREAMTIME MI 2361 AOR

12:13 Alexi Kentish BRIN TIO 2517 AOR

12:21 Suzanne Nelson IZABELLA 2552 AOR

12:29 Zoe Boardman EMPRESS ROSE 2532 Open

12:37 Caitlin Howship DIVINE WINDS FORTITUDE 1706 Open

12:45 Jade Ingram TUXEDO CAT 1858 Open

12:53 Melissa Boekel JAZDAN FURSTEN-MAGIK 2393 Open

13:01 Phoebe Foulkes FINEST LIGHT BHI 2448 Open

BRIGITTE DRINKWATER (C)

Birdrise Farm Stays Preliminary 1.1 

13:14 Christina Isaksson ZAMERIC 1 CR - Open

13:22 Denise Martin DYLANGLEN COSMIC PARADISE 3 CR - Open

13:30 Sarah Holt SPOT THE DIFFERENCE 4 CR - Open

PAT HUTCHENS (C) and RAI WALLA (M)

Birdrise Farm Stays Preliminary 1.1 Continued

13:43 Erin Harding WYNARA TOUCH OF GRACE 2503 Pony

13:51 Amity Hancock DYNAMIK GREAT EXPECTATIONS P273 Pony

13:59 Naomi Mashford SCOOTIN BOOTS 2120 Pony

14:07 Isabelle Finn DANSON ENDLESS LOVE 2524 Youth

14:15 Emily Ashby DON ROCCARDO 2899 Youth

PAT HUTCHENS (C)

Horseland Adelaide Preliminary 1.2 CR - Unofficial

14:28 Christina Isaksson ZAMERIC 1 CR - Open

14:36 Sarah Holt SPOT THE DIFFERENCE 4 CR - Open

14:44 Denise Martin DYLANGLEN COSMIC PARADISE 3 CR - Open

Horseland Adelaide Elementary 3.1 CR - Unofficial

14:57 Maddison Collins KYALLA AUTUMN NIGHT 2220 CR - Youth

15:05 Elise Spark BALLANDOWN LOBO 6 CR - Open


